10/19/2018 LinkRunner G2 Smart Network Tester - Data Sheet | NETSCOUT
LinkRunner G2 Smart Network Tester
Smart Tester for Con�guration, Validation plus Testing of
Copper and Fiber Ethernet Networks and Devices
| DATASHEET |
 AutoTest that simpli�es network testing
of �ber or twisted-pair cabling up to 1

10/19/2018 LinkRunner G2 Smart Network Tester - Data Sheet | NETSCOUT
Ordering Guide
Product Models Description
LR-G2
Includes LinkRunner G2 with Li-ion battery, Power
supply with regional power plugs, Wireview Cable ID
#1, Inline RJ-45 coupler, USB 2.0 to Micro USB cable,
8 G Micro SD card, Small Soft Case, Getting Started
Guide.
LR-G2-KIT
Includes LinkRunner G2 with Li-ion battery, Power
supply with regional power plugs, Wireview Cable ID
#1-#6, Inline RJ-45 coupler, USB 2.0 to Micro USB
cable, 8 G Micro SD card, Holster, Accessories pouch,
IntelliTone™ 200 Probe3, Medium Soft Case.
IntelliTone™ 200 Probe3 included but not pictured
LR-G2-LS-KIT
Includes LinkRunner G2 with Li-ion battery, Power
supply with regional power plugs, Wireview Cable ID
#1, Inline RJ-45 coupler, USB 2.0 to Micro USB cable,
8 G Micro SD card, Small Soft Case, Holster, Getting
Started Guide, (2) LinkSprinter with carrying strap
and 4 AA batteries, (2) LinkSprinter Holster with 2
RJ45 Custom Patch Cables.
LR-G2-5PK
Includes 5 each of the following: LinkRunner G2 with
Li-ion battery, Power supply with regional power
plugs, Wireview Cable ID #1, Inline RJ-45 coupler,
USB 2.0 to Micro USB cable, 8 G Micro SD card, Small
Soft Case, Getting Started Guide.
Qty: 5
LR-G2-ACKG2-CBO
Includes LinkRunner G2 with Li-ion battery, (2)
Power supplies with regional power plugs, Car
charger, Wireview Cable ID #1-#6, Inline RJ-45
coupler, (2) USB 2.0 to Micro USB cable, 8 G Micro SD
card, (2) Holsters, Accessories pouch, IntelliTone™
200 Probe3, Small, Medium, Large Soft Cases,
AirCheck G2 Wireless Tester, Test Accessory, (2)
Quick Start Guide, external directional antenna.
IntelliTone™ 200 Probe3 included but not pictured
10/19/2018 LinkRunner G2 Smart Network Tester - Data Sheet | NETSCOUT
Accessories
US-WIFI-BT-USB * Edimax2 n150 Wi-Fi & Bluetooth USB Adapter for US and Canada
EU-WIFI-BT-USB * Edimax2 n150 Wi-Fi & Bluetooth USB Adapter for Europe
PWR-CHARGER PWR-CHARGER, AC CHARGER REPLACEMENT
MS-AUTO-CHG MS-AUTO-CHG, AUTO LIGHTER ADAPTER ACCESSORY
SFP-1000LX * SFP-1000LX, LX GIG FIBER DDM SFP TRANSCEIVER
SFP-1000SX * SFP-1000SX, SX GIG FIBER DDM SFP TRANSCEIVER
SFP-1000ZX * SFP-1000ZX, ZX GIG FIBER DDM SFP TRANSCEIVER
SFP-100FX * SFP-100FX, 100BASE-FX FIBER DDM SFP TRANSCEIVER
WIREVIEW 1 WIREVIEW 1, WIREVIEW WIREMAPPER #1
WIREVIEW 2-6 * WIREVIEW 2-6, WIREVIEW CABLE ID SET 2 THRU 6
G2-HOLSTER * Protective Carrying Holster with Shoulder Strap for ACKG2 and LRG2
SM SOFT CASE SMALL SOFT CASE
MD SOFT CASE MEDIUM SOFT CASE
LG SOFT CASE LARGE SOFT CASE
* Recommended
Gold Support
LR-G2 LR-G2-1YS 1 year Gold Support for the LR-G2
LR-G2-5PK LR-G2-3YS 3 year Gold Support for the LR-G2
LR-G2-KIT